
Pos 

PA 

1 

2 

3 

PB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PD 

1 

2 

No. 

173 

19 

378 

61 

123 

88 

97 

11 

9 

73 

17 

51 

797 

25 

89 

111 

321 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PD 

Name 

Kevin Brown 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Mel Eward 

Todd Hesskamp 

Mark DeBoer 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Steve Schaffer 

Ken Krenk 

Scott Burcham 

Adam Pessetto 

Mike & Deb Erpelding 

David Corey 

Frederic Papendick 

Pat Webb 

Russ Lane 

Wael Khreiss 

Paul Conte 

Hometown 

Odessa MO 

Kansas City MO 

Hamilton IL 

Lenexa KS 

Olathe Ks 

Oskaloosa IA 

Des Moines IA 

Lincoln NE 

Leawood Ks 

Lenexa KS 

North Bend NE 

LENEXA KS 

Pella IA 

Lawrence Ks 

Overland Park KS 

Topeka KS 

Clive Ia 

Region 

KCR 

KAN 

KCR 

KAN 

DMV 

NEB 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

DMV 

KAN 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

Member_ID 

199196 

470273 

422555 

393087 

540286 

440981 

501865 

395182 

554087 

519571 

409196 

419710 

540580 

612567 

471756 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

2003 Ford Focus SVT 

BMW 328 

Mini Cooper S 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda Civic SI 

Scion 

Honda S2000 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster S 

Honda S2000 

2006 Ford Mustang 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW 325i 

Best Tm 

1:41.969 

1:43.785 

1:40.888 

1:43.791 

1:45.206 

1:46.296 

1:48.949 

1:51.889 

1:34.673 

1:41.742 

1:41.780 

1:43.261 

1:35.636 

1:35.640 

Best Speed 

77.671 

76.312 

- 

78.503 

76.307 

75.281 

74.509 

72.695 

70.784 

83.656 

77.844 

77.815 

76.699 

- 

- 

82.814 

82.811 

In Lap 

9 

8 

0 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

4 

5 

5 

7 

0 

0 

3 

5 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #25 did not have a working transponder, therefore no times were given. 

Printed: 7/14/2019 10:23:50 AM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Kieth Pfautz Chief Steward 

19-TTRG-6233 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

MIDIV Time Trial Championship Series 

GR 1 PA PB PC  

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

Qualifying started at 11:31:58 

Heartland Park 2.2-AA 2.200 miles 

7/13/2019 11:10 

Heartland Summer Fest
July 13 & 14, 2019

Majors Sanction #19-M-6149
Time Trial Sanction #19-TTRG-6233

CRE Sanction #19-CRE-7683



Pos 

PA 

1 

2 

3 

PB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PD 

1 

2 

No. 

173 

19 

378 

61 

88 

123 

97 

11 

9 

73 

797 

51 

17 

25 

32 

111 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PD 

Name 

Kevin Brown 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Mel Eward 

Todd Hesskamp 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Mark DeBoer 

Steve Schaffer 

Ken Krenk 

Scott Burcham 

Adam Pessetto 

Frederic Papendick 

David Corey 

Mike & Deb Erpelding 

Pat Webb 

Nathan Conte 

Wael Khreiss 

Hometown 

Odessa MO 

Kansas City MO 

Hamilton IL 

Lenexa KS 

Oskaloosa IA 

Olathe Ks 

Des Moines IA 

Lincoln NE 

Leawood Ks 

Lenexa KS 

Pella IA 

LENEXA KS 

North Bend NE 

Lawrence Ks 

Clive IA 

Topeka KS 

Region 

KCR 

KAN 

KCR 

DMV 

KAN 

NEB 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

NEB 

KAN 

DMV 

KCR 

Member_ID 

199196 

470273 

422555 

393087 

440981 

540286 

501865 

395182 

554087 

519571 

540580 

419710 

409196 

612567 

471760 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

2003 Ford Focus SVT 

BMW 328 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper S 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda Civic SI 

Scion 

Honda S2000 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

BMW 335i 

Porsche Cayman S 

Best Tm 

1:41.594 

1:41.932 

1:39.964 

1:42.694 

1:44.017 

1:44.532 

1:46.847 

1:50.840 

1:35.198 

1:40.921 

1:41.178 

1:51.860 

1:34.933 

Best Speed 

77.957 

77.699 

- 

79.229 

77.122 

76.141 

75.766 

74.125 

71.454 

83.195 

78.477 

78.278 

70.803 

- 

83.427 

- 

In Lap 

9 

6 

0 

8 

9 

6 

9 

3 

2 

4 

9 

9 

6 

0 

4 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/14/2019 10:23:03 AM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Kieth Pfautz Chief Steward 

19-TTRG-6233 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 
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GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

Qualifying started at 16:25:44 

Heartland Park 2.2-AA 2.200 miles 

7/13/2019 15:50 

Heartland Summer Fest
July 13 & 14, 2019

Majors Sanction #19-M-6149
Time Trial Sanction #19-TTRG-6233

CRE Sanction #19-CRE-7683



Pos 

PA 

1 

2 

3 

PB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

173 

19 

378 

61 

88 

123 

97 

11 

9 

89 

73 

773 

797 

51 

17 

25 

09 

18 

49 

32 

3 

111 

321 

187 

22 

19 

66 

25 

20 

30 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PD 

PE 

PE 

PE 

PE 

Name 

Kevin Brown 

Jorge Ortiz III 

Mel Eward 

Todd Hesskamp 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Mark DeBoer 

Steve Schaffer 

Ken Krenk 

Scott Burcham 

Russ Lane 

Adam Pessetto 

James Wesley Cahill 

Frederic Papendick 

David Corey 

Mike & Deb Erpelding 

Pat Webb 

Robert Vierhout 

Matt Thompson 

Albert Hermans 

Nathan Conte 

Jack Holmes 

Wael Khreiss 

Paul Conte 

Ronald Nolan 

David Champion 

Wael Khreiss 

Hans Peter 

James Lipari 

Dalton Klein 

Jack Martin 

Hometown 

Odessa MO 

Kansas City MO 

Hamilton IL 

Lenexa KS 

Oskaloosa IA 

Olathe Ks 

Des Moines IA 

Lincoln NE 

Leawood Ks 

Overland Park KS 

Lenexa KS 

Baldwin City  KS 

Pella IA 

LENEXA KS 

North Bend NE 

Lawrence Ks 

Cumming IA 

Story City IA 

Raytown MO 

Clive IA 

Ames IA 

Topeka KS 

Clive Ia 

Louisburg KS 

Des Moines IA 

Topeka KS 

Olathe KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Sheldon IA 

Hutchinson KS 

Region 

KCR 

KAN 

KCR 

DMV 

KAN 

NEB 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KAN 

DMV 

KCR 

NEB 

KAN 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

WICH 

Member_ID 

199196 

470273 

422555 

393087 

440981 

540286 

501865 

395182 

554087 

519571 

282258 

540580 

419710 

409196 

612567 

528487 

527446 

344130 

471760 

509480 

471756 

342765 

265543 

607324 

555242 

77429 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

2003 Ford Focus SVT 

BMW 328 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper S 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda Civic SI 

Scion 

2006 Ford Mustang 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Nissan 240sx 

Ford Mustang 

Ford MUSTANG 

BMW 335i 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW 325i 

Porsche Cayman 

BMW 330ci 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche GT3RS 

Lotus Exige Cup 240 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Overall BestTm 

1:41.594 

1:41.932 

1:39.964 

1:42.694 

1:43.791 

1:44.532 

1:46.847 

1:50.840 

1:33.483 

1:34.673 

1:34.700 

1:40.921 

1:41.178 

1:41.742 

1:33.022 

1:33.068 

1:33.800 

1:34.933 

1:35.048 

1:35.636 

1:35.640 

1:36.845 

1:39.795 

1:26.086 

1:29.334 

1:29.849 

1:35.673 

In Session 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 4A Saturday Session 1 

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

GR 4A Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

GR 4A Saturday Session 1 

GR 4A Saturday Session 2 

GR 4A Saturday Session 1 

GR 1 Saturday Session 2 

GR 4A Saturday Session 2 

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

GR 1 Saturday Session 1 

GR 4A Saturday Session 2 

GR 4A Saturday Session 2 

GR 4A Saturday Session 1 

GR 4A Saturday Session 1 

GR 4A Saturday Session 2 

GR 4A Saturday Session 2 

GR 4A Saturday Session 1 

Printed: 7/13/2019 6:09:55 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Kieth Pfautz Chief Steward 
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GR 1 & 4A Saturday Merge Results 

Heartland Park 2.2-AA 2.200 miles 

Heartland Summer Fest
July 13 & 14, 2019

Majors Sanction #19-M-6149
Time Trial Sanction #19-TTRG-6233

CRE Sanction #19-CRE-7683
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